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knotsund@berkeley.edu (knotsund@berkeley.edu); dwmoir@westemappliance.com 
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stephanie.borba@mascocs.com (stephanie.borba@mascocs.com); 
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(pamela@rhainc.com); ssr@cpuc.ca.gov (ssr@cpuc.ca.gov); jwimbley@csd.ca.gov 
(jwimbley@csd.ca.gov); davesullivan_71 @msn.com (davesullivan_71 @msn.com); 
Lehman, Robert (robert.lehman@cpuc.ca.gov); Kim, Kimberly 
(kimberly.kim@cpuc.ca.gov); Campbell, Mariana C.
(mariana.campbell@cpuc.ca.gov); Hernandez, Risa (risa.hemandez@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Hymes, Kelly (kelly.hymes@cpuc.ca.gov); Lee, Alik (alik.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Bascom, Hannah K.
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=HKB4); Norris, Susan 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=SFN1); Norris, Susan 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=SFN1); suscol@suscol.net 
(suscol@suscol.net); jesshf@berkeley.edu (jesshf@berkeley.edu)
Hassan, Kim (KHassan@semprautilities.com); Yamagata, Joy C. 
(JYamagata@semprautilities.com); Meraz, Delia (DMeraz@semprautilities.com); 
Williams, Sandra M. (SMWilliams@semprautilities.com); Wright, Gillian 
(GWright@semprautilities.com); Katsufrakis, George 
(GKatsufrakis@semprautilities.com); Wiggins, Don
(DWiggins@semprautilities.com); Reguly, Ted (TReguly@semprautilities.com)

Cc:

Bee:
Subject: RE: Notice of the Low Income Oversight Board Meeting - Wednesday, May 11, 

2011

SDG&E would like to request a correction to the agenda. Item #9 should be corrected to state 
“SDG&E’s Energy Upgrade California Energy Efficiency Pilot Program”

Yvette M. Vazquez
Customer Assistance Manager
San Diego Gas & Electric

8326 Century Park Court, San Diego, CA. 92123 Mail Code CP62E 
Phone: 858.636.5780 - Mobile#: 858,740,6753 
vvazquez@semprautilities.com

This message is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed, and may contain 
information that is privileged and/or confidential. Receipt by an unintended recipient does not constitute a waiver of 
any applicable privilege. Reading, disclosure, discussion, dissemination, distribution or copying of this information 
by anyone other than the intended recipient or his or her employees or agents is strictly prohibited. If you have 
received this communication in error, please immediately notify the sender.
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From: Amaya, Zaida C. [mailto:zaida.amaya@cpuc.ca.gov]
Sent: Tuesday, April 26, 2011 1:23 PM
To: arago@qcsca.com; ajackson@nrdc.org; hayley@turn.org; catherine.mazzeo@swgas.com; 
holly.iioyd@swgas.com; emeiio@sppc.com; Hassan, Kim; Thorp, Michael R.; aiexsot@aoi.com; 
socai.forum@yahoo.com; richviila4@hotmail.com; iuis@winegardenergy.com; montoym1@sce.com; 
monica.ghattas@sce.com; kswitzer@gswater.com; rkmoore@gswater.com; dwood8@cox.net; 
bpatton_rancho@sbcglobai.net; Baker, Georgetta; Yamagata, Joy C.; ifiores@americanlnsul.com; 
sundnr2@sbcglobai.net; abrice@rhainc.com; pk@utiiitycostmanagement.com; jmann@pmeiaw.com; 
ben@renaissanceinc.net; gredican@caasm.org; wparker@baprc.com; Watts-Zagha, Karen Camille; 
Rashid, Rashid A.; dfc2@pge.com; jwwd@pge.com; irene@igc.org; raif1241a@cs.com; 
davidciark@synergycompanies.org; julieenergyeff@aoi.com; robertg@greeniining.org; 
samueik@greeniining.org; pucservice@dralegal.org; pucservice@dralegai.org; 
darmanino@co.marin.ca.us; sebesq@comcast.net; phofmn@aoi.com; mike@alpinenaturaigas.com; 
steve.heim@mascocs.com; billjulian@sbcglobai.net; caroiyncox2@sbcglobai.net; glw@esiawfirm.com; 
hodgesji@surewest.net; westgas@aoi.com; iperez@cresource.org; cristaifour@aoi.com; 
sberg@shhip.org; micheile.mishoe@pacificorp.com; dennis.guido@stapiesenergy.com; 
eilenavis@berkeiey.edu; janep@researchintoaction.com; jneison@psrec.coop; iettenson@nrdc.org; 
mwacks@chpc.net; stephaniec@greeniining.org; tciardeiia@nvenergy.com; 
zfranklin@gridaiternatives.org; davidmorse9@gmaii.com; GioriaB@anzaeiectric.org; 
kjeffery@rhainc.com; nbonakdar@chpc.net; Villegas, Pedro; sesco@optoniine.net; dm@getwise.org; 
kristien.tary@swgas.com; chiien@sppc.com; tdiiiard@sppc.com; Patrick, Steve; 
Senpoianco22@aoi.com; ron@reienergy.com; Jose.atiiio@gmaii.com; Lee, Sheila - SCE; 
waiiis@winegardenergy.com; waiiis@winegardenergy.com; pssed@adeiphia.net; 
akbar.jazayeri@sce.com; case.admin@sce.com; parkhijf@sce.com; jeannie.harreii@sce.com; 
Jennifer.Shigekawa@sce.com; john.fasana@sce.com; iarry.cope@sce.com; roberto.delreal@sce.com; 
markmcnulty@sbcglobai.net; ywhiting@cox.net; jjensen@rhainc.com; Central Files; Schavrien, Lee; 
Vazquez, Yvette M.; faith.mabuhayaiiiance@gmaii.com; jnewc@capsbc.sbcounty.gov; 
mjuarez@capriverside.org; biil.belansky@mascocs.com; rick@easeofca.com; sarah@easeofca.com; 
todd@easeofca.com; r-l-shaw@msn.com; jmcnamara@eocsio.org; eadams.assert@verizon.net; 
hhuerta@rhainc.com; joe@rhainc.com; klucero@rhainc.com; vtvgenerai@aoi.com; 
mjwms@caiwes.com; or10sia@aoi.com; ann.keily@sfgov.org; bruce.foster@sce.com; Wagoner,
Donna L.; jeanne.soie@sfgov.org; BVT2@pge.com; bjsv@pge.com; cmb3@pge.com;
HKB4@pge.com; Fontes, Linda - PG&E; Ihj2@pge.com; MEWR@pge.com; O'Drain, Mary - PG&E; 
SRH1@pge.com; SFN1@pge.com; SFN1@pge.com; ttn7@pge.com; steven@sfpower.org; 
jscancareili@croweil.com; cem@newsdata.com; CPUCCases@pge.com; bkc7@pge.com; 
regrelcpuccases@pge.com; jidezeii@yahoo.com; barbara@rhainc.com; Raif1241a@CS.com; 
shailenbgr@aol.com; suscoi@suscoi.net; fit2@pge.com; rick_noger@praxair.com; zzeria@aol.com; 
vien@greenforaii.org; vivian@greenforaii.org; alex.kang@itron.com;
jody_london_consulting@earthiink.net; emiiy@greenforaii.org; cpucdockets@keyesandfox.com; 
knotsund@berkeley.edu; jesshf@berkeley.edu; sara@soiaraiiiance.org; micheie@boggis.com; 
mary.tucker@sanjoseca.gov; dwmoir@westernappliance.com; stephanie.borba@mascocs.com; 
tomk@mid.org; bobho@mid.org; joyw@mid.org; rmccann@umich.edu; wamer@kirkwood.com; 
burtt@macnexus.org; rbicker@caanet.org; bernardo@brauniegal.com; sheila@wma.org; 
deden@energy.state.ca.us; jjg@esiawfirm.com; jwimbiey@csd.ca.gov; dstephenson@amwater.com; 
jim@rhainc.com; pameia@rhainc.com; sberg@shhip.org; Dbjornskov@peci.org; 
grover@portiand.econw.com; grover@portiand.econw.com; Sami.Khawaja@cadmusgroup.com; 
caiiforniadockets@pacificorp.com; Marisa.Decristoforo@PacifiCorp.com; davesuliivan_71@msn.com; 
Francisco, Tory; Jinbachian, Varoujan; Lee, Aiik; Tran, Ava N.; Morris, Harvey Y.; Fortune, Haziyn; 
Como, Joe; Emeio, Josephine; Hymes, Kelly; Kim, Kimberly; Campbell, Mariana C.; Lakhchaura,
Megha; Charles, Meiicia; Nataioni, Pamela; Ciupagea, Radu; Hernandez, Risa; Kinosian, Robert; 
Lehman, Robert; Sarvate, Sarita; ssr@cpuc.ca.gov; Gibbs, Syreeta; Renaghan, Thomas M.; Nakamura, 
Kevin S.; Amaya, Zaida C.
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Subject: Notice of the Low Income Oversight Board Meeting - Wednesday, May 11,2011

To Interested Parties in Service List A.08-05-022:

The Low Income Oversight Board will be holding a Board meeting on May 11,2011. The meeting will 
be held at the California Public Utilities Commission. The address for the meeting locale is shown on 
the attached meeting agenda. For individuals who would like to participate in the meeting but are 
unable to do so in person, teleconferencing capability will be available. The call-in information is also 
shown on the attached.

Questions regarding this meeting can be address to Zaida Amaya at the number below.

Zaida C. Amaya

California Public Utilities Commission

Energy Division

180 Promenade Circle, Suite 115

Sacramento, CA 95834

(916) 928-4708
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